
Term Dates – 2026-2027 
 
 

 Autumn 2026 
 

   Start back: Monday 7th September 
   Half term: Monday 26th Oct - Fri 30th Oct 
   End of term: Friday 18th December 
 
 

 Spring 2027 

 
   Start back:  Monday 4th January 
   Half term: Monday 15th Feb – Friday 19th Feb 
   End of term: Thursday 25th March 
   (Closed Friday 26th March – Bank Holiday) 
   
 

 Summer 2027 

 
   Start back: Monday 15th April 
   (Closed Monday 3rd May-Bank Holiday) 
    Half term: Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June 
   End of term: Friday 16th July 
    
   (Please note, closures) 
 

 

 
These dates may be subject to change 

 


